
cr
ea

te
d 

on
 3

1.
 Ja

nu
ar

y 
20

25
, 1

1:
41

 p
m

151-02711 CDC16AHW6.35

Bundle Diameter max (metric) 16.0 mm

CE Certification No

Fixation Method arrowhead

Flammability UL 94 V2

for Hole Ø (FH) 6.35 mm

Height (H) 70.1 mm

Length (L) 53.7 mm

Operating Temperature -40 °C to +85 °C

Package Content packed in carton

Pack Cont. 936 pcs.

ROHS compliant Yes

Width (W) 10.2 mm

Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

Colour Black (BK)

Technical data sheet

Article number:

Technical changes and errors reserved. It´s up to the customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. 


